Project-based Contractor Payslip

Contractor
Name:

John Doe

Project Name:
Website Redesign

Contract Ref.
No.:
PBC-2024-0042

Pay Period:
01 June 2024 - 15 June 2024

Payslip Date:
15 June 2024

Description Units/Hours
Landing Page Design 20 hrs

Ul Kit & Components 10 hrs

Client Revisions 5 hrs
Subtotal

Deductions (Tax Withheld)

Net Pay

Payment
Method:
Bank Transfer

Payment Date:
16 June 2024

Important Notes:

Rate
$30/hr
$30/hr

$30/hr

Total
$600.00
$300.00
$150.00
$1,050.00
-$105.00

$945.00

This payslip is issued for project-based contract services, not as an employment contract.

Unit rates and deductions may vary per project and agreement.

Payslip details and payment schedule are subject to verification by both parties.

[ J
[ ]
e Contractors are responsible for their own statutory contributions unless agreed otherwise.
[ ]
[ ]

Keep this document for your personal and tax records.



